CUSZ
管夹
Tube clamp
01.05.2024, V7.0
Material: 镀锌钢及 EPDM
Material: Galvanized steel and EPDM
   tube clamp with two fixation lug for anti-twist
application

Part No.  1)
名义尺寸
Nominal width
波型
Profile 2)
孔径
Hole
尺寸
Dimensions
in mm
重量
Weight
包装单元
PU
黑色 / black NW M B1 B2 C D kg/100 个 / Pcs 个 / Pcs
CUSZ-48M6B-EP 48 F/C 2xM6 15,0 19,0 41,5 54,0 2,5 25
CUSZ-56M8B-EP 56 F/C 2xM8 20,0 25,0 48,0 67,0 5,3 25
CUSZ-70M8B-EP 70 F/C 2xM8 20,0 25,0 54,0 79,0 6,1 10
CUSZ-95M8B-EP 95 F/C 2xM8 20,0 25,0 67,5 106,0 7,9 10
CUSZ-125M8B-EP 125 F/C 2xM8 20,0 25,0 87,5 146,0 10,0 10
CADENAS – 产品CAD数据目录 / eCATALOGsolutions electronic CAD catalog: https://fraenkische-ip.partcommunity.com
1) FIPLOCK® 附件编码规则 / Part numbering key for FIPLOCK® accessories: www.fraenkische-ip.com/fiplock-accsy-part-no
2) 波纹管波型 / Conduit profiles: www.fraenkische-ip.com/fipsystems-profiles
您可以通过以下地址查询更多的技术信息 / You can find more technical information here